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Roller - Grooved Repairable Steel
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Evergreen

C/. Bartomeu Amat, 2, Entlo 1 Terrassa, 08225
+34 931 130 054

https://evergreen.rrproducts.com/

Specifications

Manufacturer

Fits Models

Steiner Reel Mower

Replacement Parts

R100135
R500534
R150675

R500401
R150673

R150676

R150691

R170714
R302-5
R253-122
R254-79
R254-78
R253-117
R150674

R3296-15

R&R Products

Overhaul Kit - Roller
Bearing - with Cup
Roller - End - 3
Threaded

Shaft - Roller

Washer - 3 Repairable
Roller

Spacer - 2-3/4 Dia x
1-1/4 L

Screw - Set Nyloc
3/8-16 x 3/8

Fitting - Pressure Relief
Fitting - Grease

Seal

Cup - Bearing
Tapered Bearing Cone
Seal - Outer Triple Lip
Sleeve - Wear 3/4
Plated

Locknut - 3/4-16 Nylon
Jam



